L I G H T I N G T E C H N O L O G Y
Coolcat lamps
This energy saving lamp is available in 3 wattages.
11 watt to replace the 50 watt Dichroic, 7 watt to
replace the 35 watt and 4 watt to replace the 20
watt.
These lamps offer a life of in excess of 15,000
hours whereas the best Dichroic lamps only last for

Keighley, West Yorkshire BD21 5JT
Tel: 01535 616 300      Fax: 01535 616 301
Email: sales@keylighting.co.uk
Keylighting Limited,
Unit 1, Hunter Road, Duchess Trading Estate,
Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1LB
Tel: 0141 647 4499      Fax: 0141 647 4418
Email: glasgow@keylighting.co.uk
Keylighting Limited,
37 Dulverton Road, Witton,
Birmingham B6 7EQ
Tel: 0121 322 2300      Fax: 0121 322 2050
Email: birmingham@keylighting.co.uk
Part Description Diameter Cut Beam
Number Out Angle
LED13-50 1 x 3 watt LED 50mm 40mm 20°
LED13-70 1 x 3 watt LED 70mm 56mm 30°
LED33-80 3 x 3 watt LED 80mm 66mm 30°
Please specify colour
Part Number a b less driver b inc driver
LED13-50 50mm 50mm 70mm
LED13-70 70mm 55mm 75mm
LED33-80 80mm 77mm 100mm
LED modules
These are multi purpose products which can be
utilised in a range of applications.  IP67 rated can
be completely submersed in water without effect
to the module.  The modules incorporate an
inbuilt aluminium heat sink for guaranteed
performance.  The module is available in two
beam widths of 15 or 45° and they are stocked in
red, green, blue or white.
These are 1 watt Luxion LEDS with outputs between
10 and 25 lumens per module
A choice of driver is available depended on number of
modules to be used
Part Number Description
LED01/45-** LED Module with 45° Beam
LED02/15-** LED Module with 15° Beam
LED350MA/8 Driver for up to 8 x 1 watt LED’s
LED700MA/12 Driver for up to 12 x 1 watt LED’s
The driver can be
mounted on the back
of the housing or can
be left free depending